
Brekkie Burger 
Ham & Cheese Croissant
Plain Croissant
Chicken Burger 
(with Cheese & Mayo)

Veggie Burger 
(with Lettuce, tomato & Mayo)

$4.00
$6.00
$4.00
$5.00
$4.50
$4.50
$3.00

$6.00
$6.00
$4.00
$6.00

$6.00

Chips (Salt & Vinegar, Grain Waves & Honey Soy)
Rainbow Snack Box (Carrot, cucumber, cheese, cherry
tomato, hummus, bread sticks)
Cheese & Crackers
Iced Finger Bun
Fresh Orange (Cut into Slices) Or Apple Slinky
Small Fruit Bowl
Quelch Stick
Dixie Cup
Twisted Yoghurt
Frosty Fruit 
Slushie Puppie
Jucies Ice Block (Apple, Wildberry & Tropical)
Primary Slushies
Poppers
Water
Small Milks
Glees
Juice Bombs
Emma & Toms Juice
(Orange or Kama Rama)

$1.50

$5.00
$2.50
$2.00
$1.50
$3.50

60c
$1.50
$2.50
$3.00
$2.50
$1.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$3.00
$3.50
$3.50
$3.00

Hot Food

Toasties
Made to Order

Cheese
Ham & Cheese
Chicken & Cheese

Plain Chicken Burger
Chicken Goujons (9)
Mini Meatball Sub
Steak / Chicken & Veg Pie

Beef Sausage Roll
Spinach Feta Roll
Garlic Bread

Made to Order
Full Wrap $6.50 / Half Wrap $4.50

Loaded Salad with Aioli
(Lettuce, tomato, carrot, cheese, 
beetroot & cucumber)

Ham Salad with Aioli
Chicken Salad with Aioli

$4.00
$5.00
$5.00

       Menu
2024

Vegetarian 

Gluten Free Options

Daily Specials

Cold Drinks

Made to Order
Pesto Pasta Salad
 - Add Chicken

Ceasar Salad 
(with Bacon & Chicken)

Loaded Garden Salad
 - Add Chicken or Ham 

Small Fruit Bowl 

(All Salads are Gluten Free)

Curry Lentil Pie
Veggie Burger
Spinach Feta Roll
Egg Mayo & Lettuce
Sandwich
Small Fruit Bowl

Made to Order
Vegemite, Honey or Jam
Egg Mayo & Lettuce
Ham, Cheese & Tomato
Chicken, Mayo & Lettuce
BLT

(White Bread / Multigrain Roll) Burgers
Toasties

Pizza Bases
Cookies

All Salads

TUESDAY - MEXICAN
Mexican Burrito

Mexican Burrito Bowl
$6.50 Each

WEDNESDAY - SUSHI DAY
Tuna & Avo

Crumbed Prawn & Avo
Teriyaki Chicken & Avo

Crumbed Chicken & Avo
Veggie Karaage

$4.20 Each
THURSDAY - GOURMET PIZZAS

Butter Chicken $6.50
Pepperoni $6.50

Cheese $5.50
Ham & Cheese $6.50

Ham, Cheese & Pineapple $6.50
FRIDAY - HOT DOG DAY

Hotdog  $4.00

Plain 600ml Water
Pump Water
Juicy Isle Pop Top (Apple & Blackcurrent, Apple, Apple
& Mango or Tropical)
Iced Coffee 500ml
Flavoured Milk                                  Small   $3.00     Large
(Chocolate, Strawberry or Cookies & Cream)
Glee’s (Watermelon Sour or Tropical)
Juice Bombs  (Raspberry Apple or Grape)
Waterfords (Tahitian Lime, Watermelon or Orange
Passion)
Lipton Iced Tea (Mango, Passionfriut or Peach)

$3.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$6.50
$1.00

$7.50

$6.50
$1.00

$3.50

$5.00
$6.00
$4.50
$4.50

$3.50

$2.50
$5.50
$2.50

$4.50
$4.00
$4.00
$3.50
$3.50
$4.50

$4.50

HOW TO ORDER

ONLINE

Download the Qkr! App to your
mobile phone.

1.

Open the App and allow for
location services to be on.

2.

Kawana Waters State College will
come up on the site or search
Kawana Waters State College.

3.

Follow the registration
instructions.

4.

Register each individual child on
the App.

5.

Ensure you choose each child’s
correct campus / tuckshop and
class.

6.

PAPER BAG

Write order on a paper lunch bag.1.
Use a separate bag for 1st and 2nd
break.

2.

Correct money is always
appreciated.

3.

Please have your child drop their
order to the canteen counter.

4.

If you don’t have a bag, please
add 10 cents to your order.

5.

Please mark clearly name,
preferred break, class
name,lunch items and prices
and the total amount.

6.

Qkr! orders must be placed by
8.30am / Paper Bags by 8.45am

the
pantry

Salads Sandwiches

Fresh Wraps or Rolls

Primary Snacks & Drinks

Secondary Snacks
Chips (Salt & Vinegar, Grain Waves & Honey Soy)
Rainbow Snack Box (Carrot, capsicum, cheese,
tomato, hommus, bread sticks)
Cookies (GF Available)
Cake (Banana, Carrot or Chocolate)
Cheese & Crackers

$1.50

$5.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.50


