

# 2024 Menu



**Sandwiches** 

**Made to Order** 

Vegemite, Honey or Jam \$3.00

Ham, Cheese & Tomato \$5.00

Chicken, Mayo & Lettuce \$5.00

(White Bread / Multigrain Roll)

**Fresh Wraps or Rolls** 

**Made to Order** Full Wrap \$6.50 / Half Wrap \$4.50

Loaded Salad with Aioli

(Lettuce, tomato, carrot, cheese, beetroot & cucumber)

Ham Salad with Aioli Chicken Salad with Aioli

Egg Mayo & Lettuce

\$5.00

\$5.00

## **Hot Food**

Brekkie Burger	\$6.00	Plain Chicken Burger	\$4.00
Ham & Cheese Croissant	\$6.00	Chicken Goujons (9)	\$6.00
Plain Croissant	\$4.00	Mini Meatball Sub	\$4.00
Chicken Burger	\$6.00	Steak / Chicken & Veg Pie	\$5.00
with Cheese & Mayo)		Beef Sausage Roll	\$4.50
Veggie Burger	\$6.00	Spinach Feta Roll	\$4.50
with Lettuce, tomato & Mayo)		Garlic Bread	\$3.00

BLT

## **Salads**

#### Made to Order

Pesto Pasta Salad	\$6.50
- Add Chicken	\$1.00
Ceasar Salad	\$7.50
(with Bacon & Chicken)	
Loaded Garden Salad	\$6.50
- Add Chicken or Ham	\$1.00
Small Fruit Rowl	\$3.50

Loaded Garden Salad	<b>30.50</b>
- Add Chicken or Ham	\$1.00
Small Fruit Bowl	\$3.50

## (All Salads are Gluten Free)

## **Toasties**

### **Made to Order**

Cheese	\$4.00
Ham & Cheese	\$5.00
Chicken & Cheese	\$5.00

## **Vegetarian**

Curry Lentil Pie	\$5.00
Veggie Burger	\$6.00
Spinach Feta Roll	\$4.50
Egg Mayo & Lettuce	\$4.50
Sandwich	

\$3.50



**TUESDAY - MEXICAN Mexican Burrito Mexican Burrito Bowl** \$6.50 Each

**Daily Specials** 

#### WEDNESDAY - SUSHI DAY

Tuna & Avo Crumbed Prawn & Avo Teriyaki Chicken & Avo Crumbed Chicken & Avo Veggie Karaage \$4.20 Each

#### THURSDAY - GOURMET PIZZAS

Butter Chicken \$6.50 Pepperoni \$6.50 Cheese **\$5.50** Ham & Cheese **\$6.50** Ham. Cheese & Pineapple \$6.50 FRIDAY - HOT DOG DAY

## **Gluten Free Options**

Hotdog **\$4.00** 

Burgers **Toasties** Pizza Bases Cookies All Salads







## **Primary Snacks & Drinks**

Chips (Salt & Vinegar, Grain Waves & Honey Soy)	\$1.50
Rainbow Snack Box (Carrot, cucumber, cheese, cherry	
tomato, hummus, bread sticks)	\$5.00
Cheese & Crackers	\$2.50
Iced Finger Bun	\$2.00
Fresh Orange (Cut into Slices) Or Apple Slinky	\$1.50
Small Fruit Bowl	\$3.50
Quelch Stick	60
Dixie Cup	\$1.50
Twisted Yoghurt	\$2.50
Frosty Fruit	\$3.00
Slushie Puppie	\$2.50
Jucies Ice Block (Apple, Wildberry & Tropical)	\$1.50
Primary Slushies	\$2.50
Poppers	\$2.50
Water	\$2.50
Small Milks	\$3.00
Glees	\$3.50
Juice Bombs	\$3.50
Emma & Toms Juice	\$3.00
(Orango or Kama Dama)	

## **Secondary Snacks**

Chips (Salt & Vinegar, Grain Waves & Honey Soy)	\$1.5
Rainbow Snack Box (Carrot, capsicum, cheese,	
tomato, hommus, bread sticks)	\$5.0
Cookies (GF Available)	\$3.00
Cake (Banana, Carrot or Chocolate)	\$3.00
Cheese & Crackers	\$2.50

Cold	Drinks	
------	--------	--

Cold Dilliks	
Plain 600ml Water	\$2.5
Pump Water	\$5.5
Juicy Isle Pop Top (Apple & Blackcurrent, Apple, Apple	ole <b>\$2.5</b>
& Mango or Tropical)	
Iced Coffee 500ml	\$4.5
Flavoured Milk Small \$3.00 Larg	ge \$4.0
(Chocolate, Strawberry or Cookies & Cream)	\$4.0
Glee's (Watermelon Sour or Tropical)	\$3.5
Juice Bombs (Raspberry Apple or Grape)	\$3.5
Waterfords (Tahitian Lime, Watermelon or Orange	\$4.5
Passion)	
Lipton Iced Tea (Mango, Passionfriut or Peach)	\$4.5

## **HOW TO ORDER**

#### ONLINE



- 1. Download the Qkr! App to your mobile phone.
- 2. Open the App and allow for location services to be on.
- 3. Kawana Waters State College will come up on the site or search Kawana Waters State College.
- 4. Follow the registration instructions.
- 5. Register each individual child on the App.
- 6. Ensure you choose each child's correct campus / tuckshop and class.

#### PAPER BAG



- 1. Write order on a paper lunch bag,
- 2. Use a separate bag for 1st and 2nd
- 3. Correct money is always appreciated.
- 4. Please have your child drop their order to the canteen counter.
- 5. If you don't have a bag, please add 10 cents to your order.
- 6. Please mark clearly name, preferred break, class name, lunch items and prices and the total amount.

Qkr! orders must be placed by 8.30am / Paper Bags by 8.45am



